500-Lappen 2023 slutligt resultat 2023-06-10

Efternamn Fornamn Fdérening
1 Thorngren Roland  Trosa PK
2 Bjorklund Krystian Saters PSF
3 Korshunov  Viktor Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
4 Bengtsson Mikael  Stockholmspolisens SF
5 Marmlind Mats Elitskyttesallskapet
6 Samuelson  Stephan Gavle PSK
7 Herjeskog Jonas Handens PSK
8 Sallros Daniel Nynashamns Allmdnna PK
9 Bjarneskans Mikael  Upplands Vasby PSK
10 Segerskold  Anders Pk Ena
11 Hammarlund Patrik Handens PSK
12 Carleblom Stefan  Tyreso SF
13 Svahnberg  Henrik  Upplands Vasby PSK
14 Andersen Jacob Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
15 Myrberg Lars-erik Nynashamns Allmdnna PK
16 Pantus Alexandet LM Ericsson PK
17 Berglund Goran Atlas Copco PSK
18 Stigstedt Michael Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
19 Arnlund Jan Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
20 Strém Adam Handens PSK
21 Melin Peter Upplands Vasby PSK
22 Schill Tommy Upplands Vasby PSK
23 Ostlundh Christer Tyresd SF
1 Andersson  Soren Upplands Vasby PSK
2 Regnér. Erik Upplands Vasby PSK
3 Pettersson  Jimmy  Upplands Vasby PSK
4 Selin Johan Upplands Vasby PSK
5 Regnér Jonas Upplands Vasby PSK
6 Adolfsson Lars Malarhéjdens Pistolskyttar
7 Jaresved Andreas Upplands Vasby PSK
8 Hanna Ziad Upplands Vasby PSK
9 Ohlsson Marcus Upplands Vasby PSK
10 Bertilsson Dan Lidingo SSK
11 Duccélius Michael Svartsjo PSK
12 Amphan Ola Upplands Vasby PSK
13 Widsten Christian Tyreso SF
14 Thorne Johan Huddinge Jaktvardsforening

Klass 1 2 3 4 5 Total x
3 A 46 47 48 47 48 44 280 3
3 A 46 46 45 47 46 46 276 4
3 A 46 46 43 47 45 48 275 7
3 A 47 48 45 44 47 44 275 S5
3 A 45 48 43 45 47 45 273 4
3 A 44 44 45 48 46 45 272 4
3 A 45 45 48 44 45 44 271 9
3 A 44 46 43 47 46 45 271 4
3 A 44 46 43 47 46 44 270 2
3 A 44 46 45 42 45 47 269 4
3 A 44 42 45 44 A5 48 268 2
3 A 45 47 42 42 45 46 267 2
3 A 44 43 40 47 48 43 265 3
3 A 44 41 46 43 46 44 264 5
3 A 43 46 41 41 44 45 260 2
3 A 41 41 44 44 46 43 259 3
3 A 39 46 43 45 39 47 259 1
3 A 43 41 44 41 47 39 255 2
3 A 47 42 42 43 40 38 252 3
3 A 45 35 44 43 39 46 252 1
3 A 43 41 43 39 42 40 248

3 A 37 42 42 45 44 37 247

3 A 39 41 47 41 36 35 239

2 A 45 46 46 46 44 44 271 2
2 A 44 44 37 44 44 48 261 4
2 A 45 41 47 41 43 39 256 3
2 A 41 39 38 46 47 44 255 2
2 A 44 41 40 45 41 43 254 3
2 A 42 43 42 40 42 43 252 3
2 A 33 46 44 43 39 44 249 2
2 A 40 45 43 38 42 41 249 2
2 A 42 43 43 42 40 39 249 2
2 A 38 37 45 36 46 41 243 1
2 A 45 37 45 33 34 45 239 2
2 A 37 43 45 40 35 37 237 1
2 A 38 34 38 43 42 39 234 3
2 A 42 29 30 40 39 41 221 1
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1 Wikstrom
2 Ahlgvist
3 Hallstrom
4 Sknarenko
5 Dehaddo
6 Attsater
7 Fredriksson
8 Glimberg
9 Nordgren
10 Hanna
11 Oberg

1 Stenqvist
2 Steffens
3 Stréom

4 Malmlund

5 Hammarlund

6 Forsberg
7 Wengstrom
8 Herjeskog
9 Marmlind
10 Ahlén
11 Tiger
12 Andersen
13 Segerskold
14 Westerlund
15 Carleblom
16 Stigstedt
17 Rylander
18 Holm
19 Ostlundh

1 Segerberg
2 Thorne

3 Jaresved

4 Mickelsson
5 Bertilsson

6 Duccélius

1 Ahlqvist
2 Sknarenko
3 Emas

Anders
Stefan
Per
Mikhail
Johan
Marcus
Patrik
John
Daniel
André
Tony

Christer
Patrik
Adam
Magnus
Patrik
Jim
Peter
Jonas
Mats
Annika
Magnus
Jacob
Anders
Janne
Stefan
Michael
Maud
Bjorn
Christer

Roger
Johan
Andreas
Lena
Dan
Michael

Stefan
Mikhail
Asa

Upplands Vasby PSK
Tyreso SF

Pk Svea Ing 1
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Vastberga PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Lovsta Skf

Handens PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Handens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Handens PSK
Elitskyttesallskapet

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Pk Ena

Handens PSK

Tyreso SF

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Stockholmspolisens SF
Upplands Vasby PSK
Tyreso SF

Stockholmspolisens SF
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Upplands Vasby PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Lidingd SSK

Svartsjo PSK

Tyreso SF
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Upplands Vasby PSK
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259
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1 Rylander
2 Arksand
3 Ostlundh
4 Olander
5 Miranda

1 Arnlund

2 Brink

3 Berglund

4 Adolfsson

5 Stolzenberg

1 Lindberg

1 Johansson
2 Emas

1 Stenqvist
2 Samuelson
3 Korshunov
4 Thorngren
5 Bengtsson
6 Myrberg
7 Wengstrom
8 Herjeskog
9 Steffens
10 Marmlind
11 Sallros
12 Bjoérklund
13 Westerlund
14 Forsberg
15 Malmlund
16 Svahnberg

17 Hammarlund

18 Jerberyd
19 Ahlén

20 Tiger

21 Strém

22 Blomgren
23 Carleblom
24 Stigstedt
25 Andersen
26 Schill

27 Melin

28 Holm

Maud
Stig
Christer
UlIf
Arturo

Jan
Kjell
Goran
Lars
Mikael

Tessi

Susanne
Asa

Christer
Stephan
Viktor
Roland
Mikael
Lars-erik
Peter
Jonas
Patrik
Mats
Daniel
Krystian
Janne
Jim
Magnus
Henrik
Patrik
Per
Annika
Magnus
Adam
Goran
Stefan
Michael
Jacob
Tommy
Peter
Bjorn

Stockholmspolisens SF
Katarina PSF

Tyreso SF

Katarina PSF

Atlas Copco PSK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Katarina PSF

Atlas Copco PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Katarina PSF

Upplands Vasby PSK

Lovsta Skf
Upplands Vasby PSK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Géavle PSK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Trosa PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Nyndashamns Allmanna PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Handens PSK

Lovsta Skf
Elitskyttesallskapet
Nynashamns Allmdnna PK
Saters PSF

Handens PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Handens PSK

Tyreso SF

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Handens PSK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Tyreso SF

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
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1 Lundgren

2 Rhawi

3 Hanna

4 Segerberg

5 Berg

6 Regnér

7 Ohlsson

8 Regnér.

9 Widsten
10 Hoffsten
11 Andersson
12 Selin

13 Westerberg

14 Emas

15 Duccélius
16 Mickelsson
17 Amphan
18 Thorne

19 Der Nercessia

20 Alstergren
21 Amphan

1 Attsater

2 Ahlgvist

3 Dehaddo
4 Hallstrom
5 Rhawi

6 Sknarenko
7 Andersson
8 Oberg

9 Wikstrom
10 Hanna
11 Fredriksson
12 Glimberg
13 Onemark
14 Ekelund
15 Dasko
16 Lundgren
17 Nilsjo
18 Nilsjo
19 Halleberg

1 Jerberyd

Zaneta
Gabriel
Ziad
Roger
Mattias
Jonas
Marcus
Erik
Christian
Johan
Soéren
Johan
Christian
Olov
Michael
Lena
Ola
Johan
Leon
Peter
Kwanjai

Marcus
Stefan
Johan
Per
David
Mikhail
Bjorn
Tony
Anders
André
Patrik
John
Annie
Mattias
Zanko
Kent
Susanne
Per
Annelie

Rasmus

Atlas Copco PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Upplands Vasby PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Tyreso SF

Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Tyreso SF

Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Svartsjo PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Rosersbergs PK
Hornsbergs PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK

Upplands Vasby PSK

Tyreso SF

Upplands Vasby PSK

Pk Svealng 1
Stockholmspolisens SF
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Upplands Vasby PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Vastberga PSK

Vastberga PSK

Eskilstuna PSK

Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Atlas Copco PSK

Nykopings PK

Nykopings PK

Upplands Vasby PSK

Tyreso SF

N NN DNMNNNNNMNMNNMNNMNDNNNNMNMNNNMNNNDNNNNONDN
OO OO0 0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OoO0

R R R R R R R R RRRRBPRRRRRRR
OO 0O 0O 00000000000 O O0OOO0

IC

43
45
47
42
42
42
43
40
48
41
46
43
47
47
39
38
41
38
45
39
38

48
46
44
47
46
45
48
44
44
44
45
37
44
40
42
38
38
34
41

36

47
44
45
43
43
44
46
46
44
40
42
41
42
45
45
42
38
44
35
41
38

46
45
45
45
47
47
46
45
42
44
43
45
42
42
41
40
34
36
33

44

46
48
48
45
44
45
44
40
38
42
42
40
42
45
42
42
40
37
38
37
37

47
49
49
44
41
43
44
47
45
41
44
47
42
42
41
34
41
36
30

48

46
47
44
44
47
42
46
48
46
44
47
46
39
43
43
44
38
39
36
36
33

46
48
49
46
44
43
44
44
42
42
40
44
45
44
38
36
38
40
27

39

45
43
46
45
42
44
40
45
42
45
42
42
43
37
40
40
34
32
35
40
35

45
46
41
41
46
47
41
42
43
47
44
38
42
41
41
39
32
32
29

43

47
46
42
46
47
45
42
42
41
46
37
44
42
37
44
46
40
36
34
30
28

48
44
47
48
46
45
46
40
46
43
44
48
43
45
43
38
34
35
43

40

274
273
272
265
265
262
261
261
259
258
256
256
255
254
253
252
231
226
223
223
209

280
278
275
271
270
270
269
262
262
261
260
259
258
254
246
225
217
213
203

250

= Ll OS B~ S RN

w U NP PR W WwWwo

N =

W W ELE NP WWUEPEPDNO O WN

o™ ™

ve]



